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ÅÕÑÙÐÇ

ÁÑÃÏÓ

1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ

2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

5. ÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÊÅÓ

6. ÅÂÄÏÌÁÄÉÁÉÅÓ
1. ÐÑÙÉÍÅÓ

2. ÁÐÏÃÅÕÌÁÔÉÍÅÓ

4. ÁÈËÇÔÉÊÅÓ

5. ÏÉÊÏÍÏÌÉÊÅÓ

ÊÁÈÇÌÅÑÉÍÇ
Ï ËÏÃÏÓ
ESPRESSO

ÁÄÅÓÌÅÕÔÏÓ ÔÕÐÏÓ (ÑÉÆÏÓ)
ÂÑÁÄÕÍÇ
ÅÈÍÏÓ

GOAL NEWS
SportDay
ÃÁÕÑÏÓ
Ç ÃÁÔÁ

ç ÙÑÁ ôùí óðïñ
ÐÑÙÔÁÈËÇÔÇÓ
ÖÙÓ ÔÙÍ ÓÐÏÑ

ÅÎÐÑÅÓ
ÇÌÅÑÇÓÉÁ

ÍÁÕÔÅÌÐÏÑÉÊÇ
×ÑÇÌÁÔÉÓÔÇÑÉÏ
×ÑÇÌÁ ÔÑÉÔÇ

ÁÕÃÇ
ÍÉÊÇ

ÑÉÆÏÓÐÁÓÔÇÓ
ÁÕÑÉÁÍÇ

ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÇ ÙÑÁ
ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÏÓ ÔÕÐÏÓ
ÅËÅÕÈÅÑÏÔÕÐÉÁ

ÅÓÔÉÁ
ÔÁ ÍÅÁ

DERBY NEWS
ÅÎÅÄÑÁ ÔÙÍ ÓÐÏÑ

Ç ÐÑÁÓÉÍÇ
ÊÉÔÑÉÍÏÌÁÕÑÇ ÙÑÁ

ÖÉËÁÈËÏÓ
ÊÅÑÄÏÓ

26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
23/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011
26/08/2011

12.704
143

13.245
3.182
1.476
8.318
6.544
5.956
5.273
1.187
2.180
5.366
8.727
195
719
782
496
1.650
689
250
1.982
907
624
6.039
9.337
1.268
13.899
776
2.964
1.788
2.324
3.097
200


